
TABLE DIMENSIONNELLE ETAIS TIRANT-POUSSANT GBM
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H1     

PTS 

3000
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3400

H1      
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4500
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5000
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3000
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5400

EXTENSIO

N MAX
305 355 405 455 505 305 355 405 455 505 305 345 405 455 505 305 345 405 455 505 305 405 545

EXTENSIO

N MIN
175 205 235 255 285 175 205 235 255 285 180 220 240 260 290 180 220 240 260 290 175 230 310

Ø TUBE 

INTERNE

Ø TUBE 

EXTÉRIEU

R

PLAQUES

POIDS Kg 9,40 10,50 11,50 12,60 13,80 13,40 15,10 16,60 18,30 20,20 15,95 18,30 20,90 22,80 25,15 16,50 18,95 21,55 23,45 25,80 18,35 22,55 30,30

nonoui

48,3

5756

cm

48,3

mm

48,3

60,360,3 76,1

63,5
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